

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3854/2014

VASANTHA (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJALAKSHMI @ RAJAM

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Balaji, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, AOR (Not present)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

List this matter next week.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR